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Total Volume Table
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Titulli i Projektit
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BRENDSHME TE FSHATRAVE,
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Vula

Autor
"NOVATECH STUDIO "SHPK

-

ADMIN ING. EMIL NOVA

ING. NDERTIMI Mimoza TOMCO

Station Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
0+000.00 | 0.00 1.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+025.00 | 0.08 0.08 1.06 21.41 1.06 21.41
0+050.00 | 0.00 1.28 1.04 17.13 2.10 38.55
0+075.00 | 0.00 2.02 0.00 41.68 2.10 80.23
0+100.00 | 0.00 3.55 0.00 69.59 2.10 149.82
0+125.00 | 0.00 1.99 0.00 69.16 2.10 218.97
0+150.00 | 0.00 1.83 0.00 47.65 2.10 266.62
0+175.00 | 0.07 1.39 0.86 40.21 2.96 306.83
0+200.00 | 0.00 1.23 0.86 32.72 3.82 339.55
0+225.00 | 0.00 2.03 0.00 40.69 3.82 380.24
0+250.00 | 0.00 1.72 0.00 46.80 3.82 427.03
0+275.00 | 0.00 2.88 0.00 57.48 3.82 484.52
0+300.00 | 0.00 2.82 0.00 71.30 3.82 555.81
0+325.00 | 0.00 2.29 0.00 63.93 3.82 619.74
0+350.00 | 0.00 2.75 0.00 63.05 3.82 682.79
0+375.00 | 0.00 2.31 0.00 63.20 3.82 745.99
0+400.00 | 0.00 1.85 0.00 52.08 3.82 798.07
0+425.00 | 0.00 1.39 0.00 40.68 3.82 838.75
0+450.00 | 0.00 0.87 0.00 28.27 3.82 867.02
0+475.00 | 0.00 1.08 0.00 24.32 3.82 891.34
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Vula

Autor
"NOVATECH STUDIO "SHPK
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ADMIN ING. EMIL NOVA

ING. NDERTIMI Mimoza TOMCO

Station Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
0+500.00 | 0.00 1.14 0.00 27.78 3.82 919.11
0+525.00 | 0.00 3.09 0.00 52.89 3.82 972.00
0+550.00 | 0.00 2.88 0.00 74.62 3.82 1046.63
0+575.00 | 0.00 3.26 0.00 76.82 3.82 1123.44
0+600.00 | 0.00 3.76 0.00 87.80 3.82 1211.24
0+625.00 | 0.00 2.42 0.00 77.13 3.82 1288.37
0+650.00 | 0.11 0.26 1.45 3291 5.27 1321.29
0+675.00 | 0.00 1.22 1.34 18.44 6.60 1339.73
0+700.00 | 0.00 0.66 0.00 23.51 6.60 1363.24
0+725.00 | 0.00 3.07 0.00 46.75 6.60 1409.99
0+750.00 | 0.00 2.26 0.00 66.72 6.60 1476.71
0+775.00 | 0.00 0.96 0.04 40.36 6.64 1517.07
0+800.00 | 0.00 0.85 0.04 22.34 6.67 1539.41
0+825.00 | 0.00 1.88 0.00 33.98 6.67 1573.39
0+850.00 | 0.51 0.10 6.39 24.63 13.06 1598.02
0+875.00 | 0.00 1.79 6.26 23.71 19.33 1621.73
0+900.00 | 0.00 2.72 0.00 56.16 19.33 1677.89
0+923.18 | 0.00 1.92 0.00 54.36 19.33 1732.25
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